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PAVE 

ITEM OL BA

SOFA  78 66

LOVESEAT 56 44

CHAIR 34 22

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

33

27

33

23

18SH = Seat Height

BA =  Between Arms

OL = Overall Length

OD = Overall Depth

FH = Frame Height

OH = Overall Height

SD = Seat Depth

 
                                          

 
 

                                                                   
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
                                
 

                 

 
   

  
  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SOFA (S33)  

 
• Fabric or 100% Leather 

• Kiln-Dried Hardwood, Softwood, Engineered Wood frames 

• Sinuous Spring construction and Double Dowel joints provide increased 

structural integrity 

• Seat cushion fill—Standard 2lb high density foam core wrapped in high 

resiliency foam with dacron 

• Back cushion—Tight with Foam fill 

• All wood espresso legs or chrome legs 

• Made in Canada 

 

 
 

 


